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Direction
Marathon Sadowski (Sb) — Whitehead & �aton

43 stops

Open route schedule

Marathon Sadowski (Sb)

US1 & 123rd Street

Marathon 109th St.

Marathon 92nd St. (Sb)

Marathon 68th St.

61st St. B&T Bank

US1 & 52nd Street

Marathon - 42nd St. Hobbs Park

Marathon - FHP & School

Marathon - 28th Street

Marathon - Coast Guard Station

Marathon - 11th Street 7 Mile Grill

Sunshine Key

Bahia Honda (Sb)

Big Pine Key (CVS) Sb

Big Pine Key (�)

Little Torch Key - Opposite Dolphin Marina

Middle Torch Key - Sr4a

Ramrod Key - Opposite Looe Key Tiki

Ramrod Key - Prior Coral Ave

Summerland Key - Opposite Dions

Route schedule
Marathon Sadowski (Sb) — Whitehead & �aton

Monday 05:35-20:09

Tuesday 05:35-20:09

Wednesday 05:35-20:09

Thursday 05:35-20:09

Friday 05:35-20:09

Saturday 05:35-20:09

Sunday 05:35-20:09

Route info

Direction: Marathon Sadowski (Sb)

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min
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Summerland - Opposite Mote Lab

Cudjoe Key (Sb)

Cudjoe Key - Fl Keys Realty

Cudjoe Key Across Sheriff Station

Sugarloaf Key - Upper - Mangrove Mama's

Sugarloaf Key - Upper - Prior Crane Blvd

Sugarloaf Key Lower/Lodge

Bay Point (Sb)

Across Saddlebunch Park �ntrance

Big Coppit Key - Opposite Geiger Road

Big Coppit (Sb)

Big Coppitt Key - Bobalus

Rockland Key - Calle Uno

Rockland Key - Garden Center

Boca Chica (Sb)

College Road & Us1

Fkcc / Hopsital

Key West Transit

North Roosevelt & Searstown (Sb)

Palm Avenue

Caroline & Grinnell

Whitehead & �aton



Direction
Whitehead & �aton — Marathon Sadowski (Nb)

41 stops

Open route schedule

Whitehead & �aton

Truman & Simonton

Truman & White (�astbound)

North Roosevelt & Searstown (Nb)

US1 at Hurricane Hole Marina

Stock Island US1 & 3rd St.

Boca Chica (Nb)

Rockland Key - Opposite Garden Center

Rockland Key - Opposite Calle Uno

Big Coppit Key - Opposite Bobalus

Big Coppit (Nb)

Big Coppit Key - Geiger Road

Saddle Bunch Park �ntrance

Bay Point (Nb)

Sugarloaf Key Lower/Lodge

Sugarloaf Key - Upper - Past Crane Blvd/School

Sugarloaf Key - Upper - Opposite Mangrove 
Mama&apos;s

Cudjoe Key - Sherriff Sub Station

Cudjoe Key - Across Fl Keys Realty

Cudjoe Key (Nb)

Summerland Key - Mote Marine Lab

Summerland Key - Before Dions

Ramrod Key - Fkaa Mm27

Ramrod Key - Past Looe Key Tiki Bar

Route schedule
Whitehead & �aton — Marathon Sadowski (Nb)

Monday 05:40-19:49

Tuesday 05:40-19:49

Wednesday 05:40-19:49

Thursday 05:40-19:49

Friday 05:40-19:49

Saturday 05:40-19:49

Sunday 05:40-19:49

Route info

Direction: Whitehead & �aton

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min
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Middle Torch Key - Kings Cove Road

Little Torch Key - Dolphin Marina

Big Pine Key - Lobstertail Rd

Big Pine Key (CVS) Nb

Bahia Honda (Nb)

Marathon - 11th Street

Marathon - 29th Street

Marathon - 42nd St. Hobbs Park

Marathon - Home Depot

Marathon Sombrero Beach Rd.

Marathon - Kmart / Publix - Mm50

Marathon - 62nd Street

Marathon - 71st Sea Grape Apts.

Marathon 92nd St. (Nb)

Marathon 106th St.

US1 & 114th Street

Marathon Sadowski (Nb)

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Key West

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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